OSP Terminal with Engineered TAPs
Applications:
• Rural FTTx deployments where subscriber density is
significantly lower than in urban areas
• FTTx pathways that have individual or small clusters of
subscribers spread out over long distances
Description:
The Go!Foton OSP Standard Terminal with Engineered TAPs

Butt-Line Splice
Midspan Application
Ordering Guide:
Example Ordering Code:
Order Code: OTTS2408BR
Description: OSP STANDARD TERMINAL BUTT SPLICE 2-PORT 8DB TAP SC/APC FOR
ROUND DROP CABLE
OSP Terminal with Engineered TAPs
Mounting Options:
Wall/Pole Mount Bracket
(included)
Strand Mount Bracket
(included)
TAP SPLITTER ORDERING GUIDE ON NEXT PAGE
TAP Ordering Guide:
OSP Terminal with Engineered TAPs
Code TAP Value TAP Module Description
CODE FOR MODULES WITH 2-DROP PORTS
01 21 dB 99/1 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
02 19 dB 98/2 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
03 17 dB 97/3 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
04 15 dB 95/5 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
05 14 dB 94/6 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
06 12 dB 90/10 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
07 10 dB 80/20 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
08 8 dB 75/25 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
09 7 dB 70/30 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
10 5 dB 60/40 TAP WITH 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
11 4 dB 1X2 SPLITTER DROP PORTS - TERMINATOR TAP
CODE FOR MODULES WITH 4-DROP PORTS
12 21 dB 99/1 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
13 19 dB 98/2 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
14 17 dB 97/3 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
15 15 dB 95/5 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
16 13 dB 93/7 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
17 11 dB 90/10 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
18 10 dB 85/15 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
19 9 dB 80/20 TAP WITH 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
20 7 dB 1X4 SPLITTER DROP PORTS - TERMINATOR TAP
CODE FOR MODULES WITH 8-DROP PORTS
21 22 dB 99.5/0.5 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
22 21 dB 99/1 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
23 19 dB 98/2 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
24 17 dB 97/3 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
25 15 dB 95/5 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
26 14 dB 94/6 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
27 12 dB 90/10 TAP WITH 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS
28 11 dB 1X8 SPLITTER DROP PORTS – TERMINATOR TAP
OSP Terminal with Engineered TAPs TAPS
Optical Specifications:
PARAMETER UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Wavelength Range nm 1310±40 and 1550±40
Return Loss dB ≥ 50
Directivity dB ≥ 55
PDL dB ≤ 0.20
Insertion Loss for 2-Port TAPs Signal Port (THRU) Drop Ports
21dB dB ≤0.4 19.5~21.5